211 S. Seminary St. VILLAGE OF DOWNS BOARD MEETING
P.0.Box 18 September 1, 2011 - 7:00 p.m.
Downs, IL 61736 Downs Village Hall

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)
9)

CALL TO ORDER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ROLL CALL
APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MEETINGS MINUTES
ENGINEERS REPORT
PUBLIC COMMENT-Living Hope Church
LEGISLATIVE ACTION
-none-
EXECUTIVE SESSION (IF NEEDED)
MAYOR'’S REPORT

10) BUILDING REPORT

11) WATER/SEWER REPORT

12) POLICE/GARBAGE REPORT

13) STREETS REPORT

14) PARKS/YOUTH CENTER REPORT
15) FINANCE REPORT

16) TREASURER REPORT

17) DISCUSSION ITEMS-Public Work Superintendent —Chapter 20 Sewer Charges-Chapter 19
18) PAYMENT OF BILLS
19) ADJOURNMENT

Ph (309) 378-3221



